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EAN barcode: 5010029000016

Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1531 (KJ) / 362 (Kcal) 574 (KJ) / 136 (Kcal)
Fat 2g 0.8g
(of which Saturates) 0.6g 0.2g
Carbohydrate 69g 26g
(of which Sugars) 4.2g 1.6g
Fibre 10g 3.8g
Protein 12g 4.5g
Sodium
Salt 0.28g 0.1g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Weetabix

EAN: 5010029000016

Manufacturer Address

Weetabix Cereal 24 Pack

Wholegrain WHEAT (95%), Malted BARLEY Extract, Sugar, Salt, Niacin, Iron, Riboflavin (B2), Thiamin (B1), Folic Acid

CONTAINS: BARLEY, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Whole Wheat Cereal with Added Vitamins & Iron. 24 Biscuits

We want you to enjoy Weetabix in perfect condition. If you are not totally satisfied, please return them with the panel showing the "Best Before" 
date to the address detailed.
We'd love to hear what you think of Weetabix. Please contact us: via our website at www.weetabix.co.uk/get-in-touch
Freepost RTJX-CZGH-ZLYK, 
Weetabix Consumer Services, 
PO Box 5, 
Burton Latimer, 
Kettering, 
NN15 5JR.
(UK only)

Weetabix Limited, 
PO BOX 5, 
Burton Latimer, 
Kettering, 
NN15 5JR, 
UK.
(rest of the world)

Per 2 biscuit serving

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a Cool, Odour Free Place
For Best Before, see bottom flap.


